TEN Group_Cutter Selection Matrix-0223
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
©The Energy Network 2023
Page 2
Contents
CUTTER COMPARISON MATRIX ...............................................3
8mm Bolt Cutter - Klauke .............................................................4

Weight (kg) 2.15 including battery
*See Page 19 for battery and charger information
Order Information
Part No. Description
ES20CFM-0 Tool skin and case
ES20CFM-K Tool, 2 x 1.5Ah batteries,
charger and case
20mm Remote Control Cutter, ACSR/AL/CU - Klauke
Part No. ES20RMCCFM
When cutting overhead lines, there is always
the risk of coming into contact with the
tool or an electric arc from a live adjacent
conductor. With the new Klauke remote
controlled cutting tool you remain on the
ground at a safe distance.
Features
• Sunrise Adaptor suits universal heads &
telescopic sticks
• Can be switched between manual &
remote
• Open head is rotatable 330o
• Ergonomic balanced centre of gravity,
even when used with a telescopic
hot-stick pole
• LED for work area illumination
• Quick motor stop for high user safety
• Automatic retraction when operation is
complete
• Saves energy: motor stops after the
operation
• Simple one-hand control via remote
control
• Powerful Makita battery enables longer
on-site operation between charges
Technical Data
Head Type Open
Battery Makita 18V 1.5Ah,
Li-Ion*
Bluetooth Range
(m) 20
Weight (kg) 2.15 including battery
Order Information
Part No. Description
ES20RMCCFM-0 Tool skin and case
ES20RMCCFM-K
Tool, 2 x 1.5Ah
batteries, charger
and case

Weight (kg) 2.9 including battery
*See page 19 for battery and charger information
Order Information
Part No. Description
ESG25CFM-0 Tool skin and case
ESG25CFM-K Tool, 2 x 1.5Ah batteries,
charger and case
Suitable for
Stay wire
& ACSR
25mm Cutter, ACSR/AL/CU - Klauke
SCAN or
CLICK to see
the Cutter in
action
25mm Cutter, ACSR/Stay Wire/AL/CU - Klauke
Suitable for
ACSR,
Al & Cu
SCAN or CLICK for correct use video
TEN Group_Cutter Selection Matrix-0223
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443www.tengroup.com.au
©The Energy Network 2023
Page 7
Part No. ES32CFM
• Extremely robust design and lightweight
• Slim cutting head - ideal when space is
critical
• All tool data can be viewed using
on-tool display and i-press app
• Suitable for Al and CU conductors only
Features
• Makita battery system
• All data can be easily read via Bluetooth
• One-button controlling all tool functions
• Effortless working due to balanced centre
of gravity
• Open head, rotatable 330o
• Automatic retraction when operation is
complete
• LED for work area illumination
• LED display for showing tool data
including visible and audible signals
• Battery charge and service display
Technical Data
Cutting Force (kN) 15
Cutting Range (mm) Max 32 dia. dependent on cable type
Battery Makita 18V 1.5Ah, Li-Ion*
Charging Time (min) 15
Weight (kg) 2.15 including battery
*See Page 19 for battery and charger information
Order Information
Part No. Description
ES32CFM-0 Tool skin and case
ES32CFM-K Tool, 2 x 1.5Ah batteries,
charger and case
32mm Remote Control Cutter, AL/CU - Klauke
Part No. ES32RMCCFM
Order Information
Part No. Description
ES32RMCCFM-0 Tool skin and case
ES32RMCCFM-K Tool, 2 x 1.5A batteries,
charger and case
Also Available in 1000V Insulated Version
For more information see page B35
Suitable

Cutters, Battery Operated - Ratchet Style
Technical Data
Order Information
Part No. Description
RCB-52-ACSR-0 Tool skin & case
RCB-52-ACSR-K Tool, 2 x 3.0Ah* Makita batteries, charger and case
Order Information
Part No. Description
RCB-50Y-0 Tool skin & case
RCB-50Y-K Tool, 2 x 3.0Ah* Makita batteries, charger and case
• Scissor Style Head
• Ideal for Confined spaces
• Max 630mm²
• 50mm Jaw opening
Part No. RCB-50Y
Order Information
Part No. Description
RCB-65N-0 Tool skin & case
RCB-65N-K Tool, 2 x 3.0Ah* Makita batteries, charger and case
• 65mm Jaw opening
• Max 1000mm²
• Ideal for larger UG cables
• Forward & Reverse mechanism
Part No. RCB-65N
Part No. RCB-52-ACSR
• Cuts ACSR - Up to Max 300mm²
• Harden steel blade
• 52mm Jaw opening
• Popular Makita Battery Platform

Weight (kg) 2.6 including battery
*See Page 19 for battery and charger information
Order Information
Part No. Description
EK425ISM-0 Tool skin and case
EK425ISM-K Tool, 2 x batteries,
charger and case
5 Tonne Crimper & Cutter - Klauke
6T Hex Dies Available
See Hydraulic Section
Page B11of the
TEN Catalogue
53kN force in a lightweight tool of only 2.6kg
Available cutting heads
Crimps
up to
240mm²
Cuts up to
20mm
Features
• All data can be easily read via Bluetooth
• Visual and audible signals in case of error
• One-button controlling all tool functions
• Balanced centre of gravity
• Endless Rotatable head
• LED for illuminating work area
• Automatic retraction when operation is
complete
• LED Display
Endless Rotating Head
CJACSR CJCU
MEETS
 IEC 60900
Part No. Capacity (mm) Length (mm) Weight (kg) Cuts
CJACSR 17.5 OD 145 1 ACSR/Steel
CJCU 20 OD 140 1 CU/AL
TEN Group_Cutter Selection Matrix-0223
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443www.tengroup.com.au
©The Energy Network 2023
Page 16
6T Dies available see page B11, Hydraulic Section of the TEN Catalogue
Crimps (mm²) Cu/Al 240, ACSR 185
Crimping Force (kN) 50
Stroke/Opening Width (m) 40
No of crimps per charge 140 @ 70
Battery Makita 18V, 1.5Ah, Li-ion*
Charging Time (min) 15
Weight (kg) 2.6 including battery
*See Page 19 for battery and charger information
• Suitable for ABC, 6 to 240mm2 Cu &
10 to 300mm2 Al
• One handed ergonomic design with
single push button operation
• Automatic retraction once crimp is
completed
• Autostop function
• LED Light Illuminates working space
• Red LED display and acoustic signal
• High performance 18V Lithium-Ion battery
• Crimp head rotates 360°
• Multi-functional LED indicates
maintenance and battery control
• Manual retraction does not rely on
battery power
5 Tonne Crimper & Cutter - Klauke
Part No. EK425CFM
Order Information
Part No. Description
EK425CFM-0 Tool skin and case
EK425CFM-K Tool, 2 x 1.5Ah batteries,
charger and case
Available Interchangeable cutting heads
Red LED display